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ZONING HEARING EXAMINER
DOCUMENT SHEET

APPLICATION NO. SE-4859

APPLICANT: 301 Tobacco (Marlton Plaza)

ITEM:

N Bescripti

Check Mark 4 indicates nonacceptance by the ZHE
into the Record to be an Exhibit.

1. Application Form

2. Statement of Justification

3. Zoning Sketch Map
4. Informational Mailing Affidavit
5. State Ethics Business Entity Affidavit

(Phoenix Construction, Inc.)

6. State Ethics Business Entity Affidavit (301
Tobacco)

7. Surveyors Certificate filed 10-15-1979
8. Informational Mailing Receipts
9. Informational Mailing List

10. Detailed Site Plan of Brandywine Plaza

11. Revised Statement of Justification 3-14-2022

12. Email from Patel to Clevenger 5-19-2022

13. Interior Layout

14. Acceptance Mailing Affidavit

15. Acceptance Mailing List

16. Acceptance Mailing Receipt

17.
outlined in red

Surveyors Certificate with Subject property

ITEM:

N Bescripti

18

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

. Transmittal Technical Staff Report + Backup
(1)

. Community Outreach Affidavit

Planning Board Presentation 5-19-2022

Approved Site Plan (1)

Concept Plan

Project Narrative

Surveyors Certificate for Parcels A-1 - A-4

Land Planning Analysis

Mark Ferguson Resume

Sign Posting Photos and Affidavit

Certificate of Good Standing

Radius Map

Aerial Imagery Map

31a. Prior Zoning Ordinance Map

32

b. Current Zoning Ordinance Map

. Community Questions and Answers

33a. Marlton Plaza Shopping Center Photo

b. Marlton Plaza Shopping Center Photo

c. Marlton Plaza Shopping Center Photo
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